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Fattcrn Name: Mini T he | ost [Jeart

Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [Heaven Ancl E_artlﬁ Dcsigns |nc.©
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Fabric: | inen 25, White
225w X 42 1h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 9w X 16-3/4hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

O & 2 DMC o2 Tin

] = 2 DMC 19 Medium [ ight Autumn (Gold
[ ¢ 2 DMC 22 Alazarin

O] d 2 DMC 25 (ltra Lightl_vavender
[ | v 2 DMC 28 Medium Lfghtl:_ggplant
O 7 2 DMC 157 Cornflower Blue-VY LT
0 x 2 DMC 159 Gray Dlue-L T

B i 2 DMC 160 GragBlueJ\/\D

[ 4 2 DMC 161 Gragbluc

| 7 2 DMC 169 Pewter- T

.- 2 DMC 225 Shell Pink-UILVY LT
H 2 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
B 2 DMC 3oi Mahogany-MD

H = 2 DMC 310 Black

| 2 DMC 315 Antique Mawve-VY DK
H s 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray

= ¢ 2 DMC »i1s Steel Gray-L T

] L 2 DMC 400 MahoganH-DK

B a 2 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK.

B « 2 DMC 414 Steel Grag~DK

B 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT

O ® 2 DMC 436 Tan

= /A 2 DMC 470 Avocado Grcen{__r
O s 2 DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
B o 2 DMC 550 Violet-VY DK

m - 2 DMC é45 Beaver Gray-VY DK
= 4 2 DMC 647 Bcavchray~MD

]| R 2 DMC 666 Cl’lristmasRecLBKT
B s 2 DMC 730 Olive Grreen-VY DK
O % 2 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT

B o= 2 DMC 740 Tangerine

] 2 2 DMC 745 Ye”ow~LTFale
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Symbol Strancls THPC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

758
762
779
780
782
797
798
799
814
840
841
842
898
900
902
918
219
920
921
9%0
954
9%6
958
945
947
951
961
977
%022
3042
3064
3%44
5571
3712
%722
5743
5747
5756
5770
3776
5782
5787

Tcrra Cotta~\/Y LT
Peald Gray-VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Topaz-UIL VY DK
TopazDK.

Royal Blue

Dehct BIUC~DK

DelFt BIUC~MD
Gamct~DK

Beige Brown-MD
Beige Brown-| T
Beige BrownVY LT
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Bumt Orange~DK
Antiquc Mauve-VY DK
Red CoppanK

Red CoPPer
Copper-MD

COPPCr

Antiquc Blue-DK.
Avocado (Green-VY DK
Avocado Gireen-DK MD
Coffee Brown-( L. DK
Tawny

Bumt Orangc
Tawng-LT

Dustﬂ Rosc~DK
Golden Brown-| T
Brown Gray-MD
Antique Violet-] T
Desert Sanci

Huntcr Green

Black Brown
Salmon-MD

Shell Pink-MD
Antiquc Violet-\VVY LT
Blue Violet-VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Tawng-VY LT
Mal‘uogan3~LT

Mocha Brown-| T
Beige Gray-VY DK
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Symbol Strands TyPc Number Color

m A 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-\VY DK
[ = 2 DMC 3801 Christmas Red-[ T
O $ 2 DMC =827 Golden Brown-Fale
B =z 2 DMC 3828 [Hazelnut Brown
H x 2 DMC 383+ Grape-DK

| ¢ 2 DMC 3838 | avender Blue-DK
O 2 2 DMC 3855 Autumn Gold-[ T
| - 2 DMC 3858 Rosewood-MD

B o 2 DMC 3860  (Cocoa

B x 2 DMC 2861 Cocoa-l T

| X 2 DMC »s862 Mocha Peige-DK.
| had 2 DMC 3863 Mocha Beige-MD
= 2 DMC %864  MochaBeige-l T
[] ? 2 DMC 3865 Winter White
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USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

CODMC o2 66 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 19 319 0O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 22 103 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
COODMC 25 30 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 28 105 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 157 60 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 159 82 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 160 75 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 161 jo0 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 169 i20 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 225 91 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 300 684 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC »oi 1115 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 310 16918 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 5.000
BDMC 315 62 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 317 380 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 318 89 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 400 77 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 413 676 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 414 210 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 435 1107 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 436 36% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 470 401 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 524 76 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 550 606 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 445 291 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 647 67 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 666 00 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 730 1662 O o) 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 738 246 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 740 78 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 745 206 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 758 157 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 762 25 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDOMC 779 3014 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 780 597 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

BEDMC 782 i46 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 797 43 0 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BDMC 798 i1 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 799 47 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC si+4 219 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 840 1291 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC s4i 29% 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 842 i48 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3893 4974 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 900 72 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 902 7%% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 918 755 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 919 i54 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 920 24% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 921 879 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 930 24% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 934 778% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o %.000
B DMC 936 3958 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
BDMC 938 10990 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4.000
CODMC 945 250 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 947 48 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CIDMC 951 257 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 961 i4 o o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 977 1194 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 3022 i7% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3042 70 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3064 21% 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3346 227 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DOMC 3371 4172 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4.000
EDMC 3712 125 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3722 194 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3743 66 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 3747 82 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 3756 76 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3770 371 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3776 1907 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3782 212 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 3787 2450 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3799 2895 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3801 69 0o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3827 51% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 3828 601 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC 3834 177 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3838 31 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
CODMC 3855 277 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3858 770 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3860 117 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3861 54 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3862 2171 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 3863 596 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 3864 19% 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CIDMC 3865 820 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000



